RANK BY
RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL TOTAL
SUBSCRIBERS COMPANY SUBSCRIBERS SUBSCRIBERS
1 Vivint Inc. 1,409,000 1,444,822
2 Guardian Protection Services 262,844 296,311
3 Vector Security Inc. 218,204 276,767
4 gt ome securty e /
5 Central Security Group Inc. 188,165 221,371
6 CPI Security Systems Inc. 176,200 187,000
7 KmaAnliém Center / Alarm Capital 154,698 181,998
8 Ackerman Security Systems 133,635 143,023
9 Bay Alarm Company 63,541 148,635
10 ADS Security L.P. 58,789 108,869
11 NorthStar Alarm Services LLC 57446 58,108
12 EMC Security 50,097 55,461
13 Select Security 47,313 63,085
14 General Security Inc. 40,000 52,275
15 GHS Interactive Security LLC 25,237 25,814
16 Mountain Alarm 23174 43,521
17 Security Force Inc. 22,230 22,917
18 AMP Smart LLC 21,275 21,275
19 NCA 20,469 23,021
20 Custom Security Systems Inc. 17,604 25,148
21 Per Mar Security Services 17,258 42,088
22 :zfrface Security Systems Holdings 17060 70,705
23 American Alarm & Communications 15,061 26,025
24 Alarm Detection Systems Inc. 14,759 36,522
25 Briscoe Protective 13,781 26,522
26 Priority One Security Inc. 13,438 20,202
27 Amherst Alarm Inc. 12,970 38147
28 Doyle Security Systems Inc. 12,077 22,490
29 Acadiana Security Plus 1,213 14,562
30 FE Moran Security Solutions 10,879 23,809
31 Matson Alarm Co. Inc. 10,715 22,797
32 Sonitrol New England 10,702 26,891
33 EPS Security 10,500 21,617

SDM
100
RANK

2
5
4

RANK BY
RESIDENTIAL
SUBSCRIBERS COMPANY

34

=

o}

Electronix Systems Central Station
Alarms Inc.

Crime Prevention Security Systems
LLC

A-Com Protection Services Inc.
All Guard Alarm Systems Inc.
AFA Protective Systems Inc.
Alert Protective Services
Security Equipment Inc

LOUD Security Systems Inc.
Trinity Wiring & Security Solutions
Valley Alarm

Bates Security / Sonitrol of Lexington
Owen Security Solutions Inc.
Moon Security Services Inc.
Security Systems of America
Yarnell Security Systems
Fleenor Security Systems
Sentry Alarm Systems
Supreme Security Systems Inc.
Advanced Security Systems
Allstate Security Ind.

The Protection Bureau
Hoffman Security

Scarsdale Security Systems Inc
Vortex 1 Security

Secure Pacific Corporation
Beacon Protection

Titan Alarm Inc.

Custom Alarm

Koorsen Fire & Security
Fortress Security

Sonitrol Great Lakes

Redwire LLC

Pacific Alarm Systems Inc

Top Companies Ranked by Residential Installation Revenue

RESIDENTIAL
SUBSCRIBERS SUBSCRIBERS

10,394

10,211

9,421
8,704
7.800
6,830

6,41

5,961
5,425

5195
5034

4,971
4,852
4,836
4,393

4,361

4,318
4,093
4,038
3,363

3125
3,048

2,919

2,718
2,656
2,504
2,496
2,250

1,905

1731

1,475

1,381
1,044

TOTAL

22,415

1,796

15,702
14,507
28,929

8,757

16,025

8,394
6,383
N.354

10,662

7203
9,673
1,676
8,077
7,613
7.852
6,822
9,096
6,243
7.813
6,184
9,734
4,314
6,865
7138
3,971
4,319
14134
2,885
8,056
5,831
3,386

SDM
100
RANK

61

SDM 100 companies are ranked here by the number of their residential subscribers (customers). Note that some of the largest
companies, such as ADT and Brinks Home Security, are not ranked because such detailed information was not publicly avail-
able or they did not report it to SDM. Companies that reported fewer than 1,000 residential subscribers are not included in

this ranking.




