Top Companies Ranked by Residential Installation Revenue

RES	K BY IDENTIAL	RESIDENTIAL	TOTAL	SDM 100
SUB	SCRIBERS COMPANY	SUBSCRIBERS	SUBSCRIBERS	RANK
1	Vivint Inc.	1,409,000	1,444,822	2
2	Guardian Protection Services	262,844	296,311	5
3	Vector Security Inc.	218,204	276,767	4
4	Safe Home Security Inc. / Security Systems Inc.	203,134	220,796	8
5	Central Security Group Inc.	188,165	221,371	10
6	CPI Security Systems Inc.	176,200	187,000	9
7	My Alarm Center / Alarm Capital Alliance	154,698	181,998	12
8	Ackerman Security Systems	133,635	143,023	14
9	Bay Alarm Company	63,541	148,635	6
10	ADS Security L.P.	58,789	108,869	15
11	NorthStar Alarm Services LLC	57,446	58,108	18
12	EMC Security	50,097	55,461	32
13	Select Security	47,313	63,085	20
14	General Security Inc.	40,000	52,275	29
15	GHS Interactive Security LLC	25,237	25,814	30
16	Mountain Alarm	23,174	43,521	25
17	Security Force Inc.	22,230	22,917	37
18	AMP Smart LLC	21,275	21,275	31
19	NCA	20,469	23,021	71
20	Custom Security Systems Inc.	17,604	25,148	42
21	Per Mar Security Services	17,258	42,088	22
22	Interface Security Systems Holdings Inc.	17,060	70,705	7
23	American Alarm & Communications	15,061	26,025	24
24	Alarm Detection Systems Inc.	14,759	36,522	17
25	Briscoe Protective	13,781	26,522	28
26	Priority One Security Inc.	13,438	20,202	36
27	Amherst Alarm Inc.	12,970	38,147	65
28	Doyle Security Systems Inc.	12,077	22,490	40
29	Acadiana Security Plus	11,213	14,562	58
30	FE Moran Security Solutions	10,879	23,809	33
31	Matson Alarm Co. Inc.	10,715	22,797	43
32	Sonitrol New England	10,702	26,891	35
77	EPS Security	10,500	21,617	26

RESI	K BY DENTIAL SCRIBERS COMPANY	RESIDENTIAL SUBSCRIBERS	TOTAL SUBSCRIBERS	SDM 100 RANK
34	Electronix Systems Central Station Alarms Inc.	10,394	22,415	61
35	Crime Prevention Security Systems LLC	10,211	11,796	67
36	A-Com Protection Services Inc.	9,421	15,702	57
37	All Guard Alarm Systems Inc.	8,704	14,507	47
38	AFA Protective Systems Inc.	7,800	28,929	19
39	Alert Protective Services	6,830	8,757	79
40	Security Equipment Inc.	6,411	16,025	41
41	LOUD Security Systems Inc.	5,961	8,394	91
42	Trinity Wiring & Security Solutions	5,425	6,383	85
43	Valley Alarm	5,195	11,354	68
44	Bates Security / Sonitrol of Lexington	5,034	10,662	48
45	Owen Security Solutions Inc.	4,971	7,203	89
46	Moon Security Services Inc.	4,852	9,673	80
47	Security Systems of America	4,836	11,676	72
48	Yarnell Security Systems	4,393	8,077	86
49	Fleenor Security Systems	4,361	7,613	82
50	Sentry Alarm Systems	4,318	7,852	46
51	Supreme Security Systems Inc.	4,093	6,822	53
52	Advanced Security Systems	4,038	9,096	76
53	Allstate Security Ind.	3,363	6,243	84
54	The Protection Bureau	3,125	7,813	64
55	Hoffman Security	3,048	6,184	74
56	Scarsdale Security Systems Inc.	2,919	9,734	62
57	Vortex 1 Security	2,718	4,314	97
58	Secure Pacific Corporation	2,656	6,865	73
59	Beacon Protection	2,504	7,138	70
60	Titan Alarm Inc.	2,496	3,971	93
61	Custom Alarm	2,250	4,319	81
62	Koorsen Fire & Security	1,905	14,134	66
63	Fortress Security	1,731	2,885	95
64	Sonitrol Great Lakes	1,475	8,056	54
65	Redwire LLC	1,381	5,831	50
66	Pacific Alarm Systems Inc.	1,044	3,386	94

SDM 100 companies are ranked here by the number of their residential subscribers (customers). Note that some of the largest companies, such as ADT and Brinks Home Security, are not ranked because such detailed information was not publicly available or they did not report it to *SDM*. Companies that reported fewer than 1,000 residential subscribers are not included in this ranking.